DISENFRANCHISING CRIMES

Based upon the most recent Attorney General’s Opinion dated July 9, 2009, directed to
The Honorable Wallace Heggie, the following comprise disenfranchising crimes:

1. Arson

2. Armed Robbery
3. Bigamy

4. Bribery

5. Embezzlement

6. Extortion

7. Felony Bad Check
8. Felony Shoplifting
9. Forgery

10. Larceny

11. Murder
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12.

13.
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15.

16.
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Obtaining Money or Goods under False Pretenses
Perjury

Rape

Receiving Stolen Property

Robbery

Theft

Timber Larceny

Unlawful Taking of Motor Vehicle

Statutory Rape

Carjacking

Larceny Under Lease or Rental Agreement



